7/29/25, 5:12 PM

Race Date : 29-07-2025

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : CAL

Report Date : 29-07-2025

RESULT
01,02,03,04

2025-07-29
14:00:45

2025-07-29
14:35:27

THP PLACE
DIV Il
14,36,
64 35
16,37,
44 29

2025-07-29
15:05:12

2025-07-29
15:59:37

2025-07-29
16:02:42

2025-07-29
16:22:38

2025-07-29
16:27:52

RACE TOT
NO FAV

1 2

2 1

3 5

4 3

5 3

6 3

7 4
Multileg-Pool

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
73 82
10 12
70 156
Selection

EXA
13090-5610 3
3,5
C/O (51315)
6
Carried-Over

about:blank

FORE
CAST TANALA
658 2730-1287
12
2987 4230-2417
Dividends
77
51

7





